CHECK PAYMENTS FOR BOARD MEETING October 2, 2018

SUMMARY OF CHECK PAYMENTS BY FUND

PAYMENTS OVER $5,000 INCLUDED IN ATTACHED LIST

General Fund

Cafeteria Fund

Deferred Maintenance

Building Fund - Bond

Capital Facilities Fund

County School Facilities
Special Reserve-Capital Outlay
Childcare Fund

Self-Insured Dental Fund

Request by
Food Service

Special Education
District Wide

Technology

Busingss
Technology
District Wide
Food Service
Food Service
Technology
District Wide
Transportation
Technology
Categorical
Special Education
Food Service
Categorical
Categorical
Business
Superintendent
Business
District Wide
District Wide

Categorical

Vendor
Ag Link
All Source Recruiting
Amazon.com
Apple Inc
Capax

CDW Government Inc

City of Modesto

Crystal Creamery

Danielsen Co.

Dell Marketing LP

Dittos

E.R. Vine & Sons

Eagle Software

EKC Enterprises Inc

Fagen, Friedman, Fulfrost LLP
Gold Star Foods

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt
Industrial Commusications Inc
Keenan & Associates
McCormick Barstow LLP

Mo Cal

Modesto [rrigation District
Office Depot

Pearson

€3

751,451.28
189,631.44

=3

$ 3,569.17

$  4,080.00
$ 1982526
$ 1,181.44
$
$

111,782.35

1,081,500.94

{Bold-italics designate construction projects)

Amount
$ 8,004.37

10,400.00
16,890.82

3 &

$ 1299941

226,243.28
17,707.81
27,265.42
19,210.33
28,678.17

5,289.47
6,225.57
5,304.17
53,575.00
5,880.83
5,289.25
64,388.62
12,232.00
7,038.88

110,440.10

14,506.45
9,912.63
85,316.88
25,236.48
5,297.99

& GH & 65 69 €5 9 3 9 €A 5 £ & R 3 H L e A 5

Description
Fresh fruit and vegetables

Speech pathologist services

Purchase of supplies to be used district wide

Apple TV for Dan Savage, Macbeoks for employees,
iPads

District liabitity and property insurance
Chromebooks for students,

Water for district

Dairy products for all school sites

Food and paper products for all school sites
Employee laptops

District printing services

Fuel for district vehicles

Aeries software subscription license and support
Specialized field hearing system

Alforney services

Food for all school sites

Cognitive abilities tests

Radios for the special education classrooms
Dental and vision claims, Benefit Bridge Installment 1
Aftorney services

Copy machine for Ustach and Somerset
Electricity for all sites

Office and classroom supplies

Psychological assessments







District Wide
District Wide
Induction

Facilities

District Wide
fnduction

Food Service
Technology
Special Education
Food Service

Food Service

PURCHASE ORDERS OVER $5,000 PROCESSED AND PAID

Randik Paper

Ray's Radio Shop Inc

San Joaguin County Offtee of Education
SKW & Associates

Southwest School & Office Supplies
Stanislaus County School Service Fund
Sysce of Central California

Trebron Company inc

The Gift of Speech

Wallace Packaging LLC

Water Walker Inc

Business

PURCHASE ORDERS OVER $5,000 PROCESSED NOT PAID

CAPAX

Special Ed

Maintenance

Food Service
Maintenance

Somerset
Categorical
Maintenance
Student Sves.

Benchmark Education Co.
ABE Fire Profection

Barton Overhead
Center State Pipe & Supply

SCOE
School Nurse Suppiy Inc
Ward Office Furniture

Maxim Helathcare Services

w s & 9

@ 5 3 A B 8 o

3 I e 2

16,725.52
13,278.17

5,900.00
8,188.67

16,529.87

6,050.00
20,929.88
17,710.00
19,470.00
16,280.00
11,110.00

226,243.00
" 6,283.72
6,864.00
5,000.00

5,000.00

6,000.00
5,208.21
24,540,438
76,000.00

Custodial supplies, paper towels and toilet paper
Portable radios for district
Professional learning days, ELD training

Orchard HVAC, Sylvan Modernization, Ustach
Modernization

Supplies for office and classrooms

History Social Science Framework training
Food and food service supplies

Web filtering services

Speech pathologist services

Purchase of sporks and trays

Health-e Meal Planner Pro software renewal

Annual Liability & Property Insurance

6-year package curriculum for grade K student

Annual fire sprinkler inspections district wide
Open PO for parts & repairs
Open PQ for plumbing supplies

PBIS Tier 1 fraining
Hearing screener and supplies
Somerset office configuration, walls etc.

Contract for nurse
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